G13
MagForce™ 101+ Delayed Egress
“Rocking” Electromagnetic Locks
The Intelligent Solution
Questions?  Call: 866-322-1237  •  FAX: 866-322-1233   •   Visit us on the Internet at www.schlage.com
Schlage - Electronic Security  •  575 Birch Street  •  Forestville, CT  06010
On board Microprocessor
for Access Control Logic

KP79+* Single gang box mount, black Lexan,
all-purpose, Available in special finishes
How To Order MagForce™ 390DEL
4. Select Accessories (continued)
iButton Readers and Accessories
TR80 Cast stainless steel includes 80CAB interface cable
TR81 Cast stainless steel includes 80CAB interface cable
TR83* All-purpose – black Lexan housing,
Available in special finishes
TR84* All-purpose – black Lexan housing,
Available in special finishes
IBA iButton with adhesive back
IBF iButton with keyfob
*100 CAB interface cable required for use with keypads,
TR83 and TR84
5. Select Computer
Programming Accessories
EXCIP Computer Interface Pack
Includes Windows based LockLink , Express
software, PC Cable and interface module
IRPDA Computer Programming Kit with serial and USB
cable. Cradle includes PDA installed with UpLink
software, cable and interface module
100CAB Interface Cable for keypads, TR83 and TR84
AUXCAB1 1 ft. Auxiliary Cable for use with 100CAB
AUXCAB16 16 ft. Auxiliary Cable for use with 100CAB
Specifications:
390DEL
Holding Force: 1500 lbs.
Input Voltage: 12/24 VAC/VDC
Current Draw: .8@12VDC
.5@24VDC
Height: 23/4"
Length: 101/2"
Width: 21/2"
Weight: 12.5 lbs
390DEL-2
Holding Force: 1500 lbs.
per door
leaf
Input Voltage: 12/24 VAC/VDC
Current Draw: .8@12VDC
.5@24VDC
Height: 23/4"
Length: 21"
Width: 21/2"
Weight: 25 lbs
Locknetics
G17
390PIR SensorLock™
The Intelligent Force Solution
Questions?  Call: 866-322-1237  •  FAX: 866-322-1233   •   Visit us on the Internet at www.schlage.com

Select Finish
Select Accessories
How To Order MagForce™ 390PIR
1. Select Model
390PIR SensorLock with Pushbutton
(625RD-EX- DA red mushroom button with “Push To Exit” contact lock)
390PIR - LPB SensorLock less Pushbutton
2. Select Options
ATS Anti-tamper Switch
DSM/MBS Door Status Monitor/Magnetic Bond Sensor
DSM Door Status Monitor
MBS Magnetic Bond Sensor
HDB90 Herculite Door Bracket
3. Select Finish
Magnetic Housing Lexan Cover and Armature Holder
628B US28 Satin Aluminum Black
335 US19 Satin Black Black
628W US28 Satin Aluminum White (standard)
4. Select Accessories
593PI-12 Plug-in Transformer
REX100 Request to Exit Module
Specifications:
390DEL